SkyView™ reserves the right to modify product
specifications without notification. 1/8
© SkyView™ 2026. All rights reserved SKYVIEW-PENDANT-DAY-EVENING-SPEC-V24 - JUNE 4, 2026
SkyView™ Pendant
DAY MODE & EVENING MODE
bioslighting.com
bioslighting-skyview.com
321-260-2467

Red List Approved
SkyView™ Day Mode Helps Boost
MOOD FOCUS ALERTNESSORDERING GUIDE
Example: SVP-19x22-AC-10-5000-DO-0-10V-MVOLT-BLK
SVP 19x22
Fixture Type Size Mounting Type Mounting Length Lumen Output
SVP: SkyView™ Pendant 19x22:
19in diameter
x 22in height
ACS: Swivel
Aircraft Cable
10: 10 ft 5000 lm
RS: Swivel
Rigid Stem
6000 lm
7000 lm
Dimming Input Voltage Finish Electrical
DO-0-10V: Day only with 0-10V dimming MVOLT: 120-277 V WHT: White  : 1 Circuit
D2E-DALI: Day/Evening 2 Channel - Dali8 DT2 347: 347 V
*Consult factory for other control options BLK: Black
10
PRELIM
IN
ARY VERSIO
N
SUBJE
CT TO CHANGE
SkyView™ reserves the right to modify product
specifications without notification. 2/8
© SkyView™ 2026. All rights reserved SKYVIEW-PENDANT-DAY-EVENING-SPEC-V24 - JUNE 4, 2026
SkyView™ Pendant
DAY MODE & EVENING MODE
bioslighting.com
bioslighting-skyview.com
321-260-2467
LIGHTING SYSTEM FEATURES
•	 Patented Blue Sky Gradient™ Technology,
providing the health benefits of a blue-sky day
indoors
•	 Volumetric light distribution maintains
uniformity ratios of <2:1
•	 Day Mode proven to boost mood, focus and
alertness
•	 Declare Label - Red List Free
•	 L90 at 60000 hours
DESIGN OPTIONS
Daytime Melanopic Ratio
Lumen Output
Finishes Sustainability and Wellness
TM-30
Color Rendering
M-DER 1.14
M-EER or MP Ratio 1.25
5000 lumens
6000 lumens
7000 lumens
WELL • RP-46-25 • Declare Red List Free
White Black
Rg 98
Rf 99
>91 CRI
>86 R9
PRELIM
IN
ARY VERSIO
N
SUBJE
CT TO CHANGE
SkyView™ reserves the right to modify product
specifications without notification. 3/8